
HOLIDAY PROGRAMME

WINTER

Mon 29th June - Fri 10th July 2020

Sportlink, 2 Hanover Road, Vermont

South

We are excited to be back for a fun-filled

School Holiday Programme including lots of

sports, awesome games   & MUCH MORE 
Numbers will be capped at 27 per day in line with the
CovidSafe guidelines. Visit our website for more details.

In addition to
CovidSafe

precautions, all staff
have completed

COVID-19 Infection
control training.



#KellySportsBlackburn
2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

0437076897/0413930218
gary@kellysports.com.au

Gary Hoskin/Cody Remmington

www.kellysports.com.au/events

SPORTLINK

MARVELLOUS MONDAY

Activities today include

TERRIFIC TUESDAY

Activities today include

WACKY WEDNESDAY

Activities today include

THRILLING THURSDAY

Activities today include

FRANTIC FRIDAY

Activities today include

WORLD CUP TUESDAY

Activities today include 

MIGHTY MONDAY

Activities today include
WARRIOR WEDNESDAY

Activities today include

TRENDY THURSDAYS

Activities today include

FUN FRIDAY

Activities today include

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri 8am-5:30pm

$200 FULL DAY: $45 
8am-5:30pm

HALF DAY:
8am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm

$30

Boys & Girls aged 4-12 years old.

JUNE/JULY 2020

Mon 29 June Tues 30 June Wed 1 July Thurs 2 July Fri 3 July

Mon 6 July Tues 7 July Wed 8 July Thurs 9 July Fri 10 July
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Basketball

Soccer

Craft 

Volleyball

Netball

Dance

Cricket

Bat Tennis

Hockey

Basketball

Soccer

Scavenger Hunt

Crazy Games

Footy

Hockey

Crazy Games

Soccer

Basketball

Netball

Cricket
Dance

Footy

Cricket

Crazy Games

Basketball

Tennis Ball Challenges

Scavenger Hunt

Crazy Games

Hockey Cricket
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